Water Rates 2023-24

Code
WOQ075
W100
W150
W200
W300
W400
W600
W800
WSBO
WSB7
WSB1
WSB5
WSB2
WSB3
WSB4
WSB6
WSB8
WOPT
WSC7
WSC2
WMOD

Description

.75" Meter Water

1" Meter Water

1.5 " Meter Water

2" Meter Water

3" Meter Water

4" Meter Water

6" Meter Water

8" Meter Water

Water Standby Fee MS Estates
.75" Meter Water Standby Fee
1" Meter Water Standby Fee
1.5" Meter Water Standby Fee
2" Meter Water Standby Fee

3" Meter Water Standby Fee

4" Meter Water Standby Fee

6" Meter Water Standby Fee

8" Meter Water Standby Fee
Water Opt Out Fee

.75" Meter Water Service Charge Only
2" Meter Water Service Charge Only
Water Service Modification Fee

Water Cost per 1,000 Gallons

Service Charge
15.00
25.05
49.95
79.95

150.00
250.05
499.95
799.95
7.50
7.50
12.53
24.98
39.98
75.00
125.03
249.98
399.98
6.00
15.00
79.95
50.00

1.0000

Add'l Units Minimum Bill Consumption/Gal

7.50 0-999,999

12.53 0-999,999

24.98 0-999,999

39.98 0-999,999

75.00 0-999,999

125.03 0-999,999

249.98 0-999,999

399.98 0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999

0-999,999
6.00
50.00

Cost/Gal
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100
0.00100



Sewer Rates 2023-24

Code
SRES
SCOM
SSB
SEWR

Description
Residential Sewer
Commercial Sewer
Sewer Standby Fee
Sewer Meter Only

Service Charge
71.25

0.00

35.63

0.00

Add'l Units
71.25

35.63

Minimum Bill Consumption/Gal

35.63
35.63

35.63

0-999,999

0-999,999

Cost/Gal

0.01205

0.01339
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